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2007 Steak N Shake Invitational - 2/24/2007

Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gibbs 10279 Dortch, Kristi1
Gibbs 09283 Hartin, Patricia2
Jefferson 11427 Jones, Paige3
Jefferson 12425 Flowers, Danielle4
Hillsborough 11387 Wilkins, Lamica5
Gibbs 11294 Watkins, Jaennesha6
Hardee 09339 Smith, Jolyn7
Ocoee 11562 Jeloneck, Shannon8
Clearwater Centr 0987 Owens, Kelsey9
Wharton 12786 Jones, LaDonna10
George Jenkins 10247 Syvertsen, Tessa11
Vanguard (Ocala 09739 Bethea, Jazzmin12
Countryside 09154 Hall, Emily13
Clearwater Centr 0991 Zak, Mackenzie14
George Jenkins 09235 Hyndman, Aymee15
Vanguard (Ocala 11754 Ross, Ginean16
George Jenkins 11234 Harriage, Emily17
Armwood 1013 Pope, Corlissa18
Holy Names 11411 Barlaan, Sandra19
Lakewood 10474 Fredericks, Kandis20
Armwood 1218 Skelton, Kristi21
Zephyrhills 12830 Burgess, Courtney22
Hillsborough 12386 Troupe, Jalyssa23
Lakewood 10477 Jenkins, Labresha24
Clearwater Centr 1289 Shanahan, Kate25
Countryside 12161 Skinner, Nicole26
Holy Names 09410 Barbato, Gina27
Zephyrhills 09836 Plummer, Jessica28
Wharton 09799 Vassell, Ashkey29
Lakeland Christi 6470 White, Mallory30
Vanguard (Ocala 11746 Hagins, Briauna31
Zephyrhills 12837 Ramirez, Allison32
Wharton 11796 Skinner, Kathia33
Hardee 11334 Parkinson, Andrea34
Durant 09186 Black, Jasmyene35
Jefferson 12423 Earls, Jasmine36

Event  2   Boys High Jump
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Clearwater Centr 1297 Henderson, Max1
Wharton 10824 White, Khiry2
Wharton 12821 Watkins, Ventoure3
Zephyrhills 11856 Henry, Christopher4
Vanguard (Ocala 11770 Matz, Chris5
Colonial 10145 Short, Elijah6
Vanguard (Ocala 09767 Harris, Eddie7
Clearwater Centr 10100 McCarthy, John8
Plant 12635 Moore, Russell9
Plant 11631 Huggins, Marquis10
Gibbs 09313 Pearson, Andre11
Lakewood 10507 Minton, Frank12
Jefferson 12451 Marshall, Ernest13
Jefferson 12456 Smith, Denario14
Vanguard (Ocala 12768 Henzie, Michael15
Lakewood 11508 Rhoden, Chris16
Lakewood 12502 Jenkins, Anthony17
Tampa Jesuit 11737 Van Pelt, Chris18
Countryside 11185 Young, Rashard19
Hardee 12352 King, Jermaine20
Boca Ciega 1262 Hunter, James21
Hardee 11366 Virgile, Olnell22
Hardee 11345 Cimeus, Jimmy23
Fort Myers 11218 Mike, Hardy24
Countryside 12166 Crawford, Jadal25
Zephyrhills 12851 Cooney, Christopher26
Jefferson 12446 Garrison, Kyle27
Hillsborough 12392 Burger, Jacob28
Plant 12639 Rorech, Luke29
Colonial 12134 griffin, cedric30
Boca Ciega 1171 Rembert, Austin31
Countryside 12167 Crawford, Josh32
Colonial 12130 Elliot, kevin33
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2007 Steak N Shake Invitational - 2/24/2007

Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gibbs 12289 McKee, Stephanie1
Lakewood 11489 Walsh, Lauren2
Lakewood 11483 Mchugh, Haley3
George Jenkins 10243 Rodriquez, Zarani4
Countryside 10157 McCann, Kayla5
Zephyrhills 12833 Neiswender, Katy6
Armwood 1017 Sharpe, Brandi7
Hardee 12329 Hollon, Melissa8
Hardee 09321 Aquila, Briana9
Countryside 12150 Buck, Kathryn10
Armwood 124 Fierro, Crystal11
Wharton 12789 Lettiero, Stephanie12
Berkeley Prep 1139 Higbee, Allison13
Berkeley Prep 1243 Rectoris, Sarah14
Fort Myers 11205 Rachel, Stanley15

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Olympia 11613 Wagner, Jordan1
Hardee 11363 Solis, Pete2
Countryside 10176 Polgar, Paul3
Hardee 12343 Anselmo, Pablo4
Countryside 10173 Lombardo, Anthony5
Countryside 10179 Steckler, Stephen6
George Jenkins 11272 Summers, kevin7
Riverview (Saras 11670 Frigden, Cody8
Plant 12625 Esposito, Josh9
Riverview (Saras 11668 Cohen, Skylar10
Hardee 12350 Gutierrez, Jose11
Tampa Jesuit 12732 Sultenfuss, Tyler12
George Jenkins 11271 Stagman, Joseph13
Wharton 12801 Beardsley, David14
Boca Ciega 1160 Cooper, Ted15
Riverview 12651 Bubernak, Sean16
Plant 12630 Hamill, Tyler17
Tampa Jesuit 12725 Koehler, David18
Riverview 11655 Shannon, Scott19
Colonial 11132 Gaillard, Donnell20
Wharton 11809 Horne, Culley21
George Jenkins 12253 Fleming, Levi22
Plant 12637 Parrott, Thomas23
Colonial 12140 Marsh, Colson24
Riverview (Saras 12669 Davis, Joe25
Lakewood 12497 Corder, Justin26

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Countryside 09153 Dudley, Dakota1
Gibbs 10285 Jones, Jessica2
George Jenkins 10236 Jones, Cydnie3
Countryside 10148 Barriault, Cory4
George Jenkins 10239 Ocasio, Mercedes5
Jefferson 12423 Earls, Jasmine6
Ocoee 11560 Altidor, Lutrisha7
Hardee 11332 Louisjeune, Tina8
Lakewood 11476 Jenkins, Brittany9
Lakewood 11478 Kaposhko, Anna10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Gibbs 11282 Gray, JaQuel1
Wharton 12786 Jones, LaDonna2
Wharton 10782 Bryant, Amani3
Armwood 119 Jones, Rachel4
Holy Names 11417 Rothman, Kimmy5
Holy Names 09418 Sheridan, Molly6
Oak Ridge 09545 Fluellen, Denae7
Clearwater Centr 1285 Livingston, Alicen8
Clearwater Centr 0986 Lombard, Zoe9
George Jenkins 09235 Hyndman, Aymee10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Gibbs 11291 Poole, Delorean1
Colonial 12121 Spears, Sabria2
Zephyrhills 12837 Ramirez, Allison3
Colonial 09115 Mendoza, Vianca4
Jefferson 12425 Flowers, Danielle5
Jefferson 09434 Timmons, Derricka6
Lakewood 11479 Kennedy, Keosha7
Hardee 11336 Prine, Candy8
Hardee 09339 Smith, Jolyn9
Wharton 10783 Campbell, Jasmine10
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2007 Steak N Shake Invitational - 2/24/2007

Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Sickles 10694 Looney, Joseph1
Jefferson 12446 Garrison, Kyle2
Clearwater Centr 10101 Poole, Micah3
Colonial 12135 Howard, Terrell4
Countryside 12166 Crawford, Jadal5
Colonial 12134 griffin, cedric6
Hillsborough 09401 Mitchell, Terrence7
Countryside 11183 Threatts, Maurice8
Ocoee 10571 Walker, Abraham9
Ocoee 12565 Barconey, Kinglsey10
Ocoee 12567 Gilmore, Miguel11
Countryside 12167 Crawford, Josh12
Evans 12199 Wesley, Marcus13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Clearwater Centr 12104 Scott, Brian1
Gibbs 11308 Hanna, Marlon2
Wharton 11812 Jones, Keyon3
Wharton 12806 Green, Roshard4
Boca Ciega 1173 Warren, Donald5
Boca Ciega 1262 Hunter, James6
Colonial 10128 Cauthen, Chace7
Plant 11624 Epps, Joe8
Gibbs 11306 Hall, Lamar9
Jefferson 12455 Rodriguez, Marcelino10
Fort Myers 12214 Andre, Willis11
Jefferson 12445 Franklin, Drew12
Zephyrhills 10857 Parker, Donterrell13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Lakewood 11508 Rhoden, Chris1
Plant 09636 Neal, T.J.2
Hardee 11348 Gandy, Jayquan3
Hardee 12369 Youyoute, Lisnell4
Zephyrhills 12851 Cooney, Christopher5
Tampa Jesuit 12720 Doone, Matt6
Riverview (Saras 10681 Standifer, Ladarius7
Hillsborough 10402 Mond, Terrell8
Vanguard (Ocala 12768 Henzie, Michael9
Tampa Jesuit 12736 Valenti, Kevin10
Zephyrhills 12852 Cunningham,11
Riverview (Saras 10674 Kearney, Vern12
Middleton 11524 Leverett, Jamarcus13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Lakewood 10507 Minton, Frank1
Clearwater Centr 1297 Henderson, Max2
Wharton 12808 Hicks, Terrel3
Hardee 09368 Youyoute, Ezayi4
Lakewood 10501 Jackson, Marcus5
Riverview (Saras 10667 Booker, Andre6
Berkeley Prep 1154 Klug, Charles7
Vanguard (Ocala 09762 Estrada, Tomas8
Vanguard (Ocala 11766 Hardy, Kevin9
Middleton 12526 Martin, Javaros10
Middleton 11521 James, Tevin11
Olympia 11612 Strong, Brandon12
Olympia 11599 Culbreth, Brice13
Plant 11628 Gallon, Cornelius14

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Hardee 11334 Parkinson, Andrea1
Jefferson 12430 Montaque, Kyra2
Wharton 11787 Knighton, Emily3
Jefferson 12423 Earls, Jasmine4
Newsome 12534 Ray, Jaleesia5
George Jenkins 10239 Ocasio, Mercedes6
Gibbs 11294 Watkins, Jaennesha7
Gibbs 11287 Marshall, Tamara8
Wharton 12793 Rodgers, Teona9
Wharton 11795 Sirmons, Danielle10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Jefferson 09434 Timmons, Derricka1
Hardee 11336 Prine, Candy2
Vanguard (Ocala 11742 Chisholm, Senona3
Countryside 10155 Jones, Rochelle4
George Jenkins 11234 Harriage, Emily5
Countryside 12150 Buck, Kathryn6
Armwood 118 Hurns, Natalie7
Vanguard (Ocala 11753 Pease, Danielle8
Armwood 119 Jones, Rachel9
Hardee 11332 Louisjeune, Tina10
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2007 Steak N Shake Invitational - 2/24/2007

Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Countryside 11185 Young, Rashard1
Plant 11624 Epps, Joe2
Jefferson 12445 Franklin, Drew3
Boca Ciega 1165 Leshore, Mike4
Colonial 12135 Howard, Terrell5
Boca Ciega 1269 Pace, Preston6
Zephyrhills 12852 Cunningham,7
Hardee 11362 Simmons, Marwin8
Riverview 11650 Albury, Montrael9
Countryside 11183 Threatts, Maurice10
Lakewood 12502 Jenkins, Anthony11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Vanguard (Ocala 09762 Estrada, Tomas1
Plant 11643 Winter, Derek2
Jefferson 12455 Rodriguez, Marcelino3
Vanguard (Ocala 11770 Matz, Chris4
Middleton 11521 James, Tevin5
Middleton 11524 Leverett, Jamarcus6
Olympia 11599 Culbreth, Brice7
Riverview 12654 Luther, Chris8
Plant 12618 Brown, Ryan9
Countryside 12181 Swann, Elijah10
Vanguard (Ocala 12768 Henzie, Michael11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Wharton 12811 Jackson, Fred1
Wharton 12808 Hicks, Terrel2
Wharton 10825 Williams, Kevin3
Gibbs 11306 Hall, Lamar4
Clearwater Centr 1297 Henderson, Max5
Lakewood 10501 Jackson, Marcus6
Hardee 09367 White, Kelsheem7
Jefferson 09453 Pope, Corlus8
Fort Myers 12214 Andre, Willis9
Hardee 11347 Frenot, Jean10
Lakewood 11508 Rhoden, Chris11
Newsome 11537 Brett, Lively12

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

George Jenkins 11246 Smith, Kiara1
George Jenkins 11242 Rist, Amanda2
Olympia 12572 Armstrong, Samantha3
Olympia 10592 Otu, Tameka4
Countryside 10159 Rucker, Kenyah5
Armwood 1013 Pope, Corlissa6
Lakewood 11471 Bryant, Rosalyn7
Wharton 12779 Asin, Siedah8
Countryside 12149 Biaso, Dannelle9
Hillsborough 11388 Wright, Ashley10
Olympia 11578 Chavers, Diamond11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Oak Ridge 10543 Charles, Tachira1
Oak Ridge 09556 Rucker, Tabitha2
Jefferson 12426 Jackson, Gwendolyn3
Clearwater Centr 1277 Danielson, Lindsay4
Lakewood 12481 McBride, Jasmine5
Armwood 126 Grant, Saidah6
Armwood 118 Hurns, Natalie7
George Jenkins 11228 Brokenburr, Lyndsey8
Oak Ridge 10557 Smith, Shayla9
Hardee 12323 Deemer, Lillian10
Countryside 11151 Cockerham, Jennifer11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Jefferson 12420 Billingsley, Jalecia1
Hillsborough 11379 Jackson, Carly2
Gibbs 11290 Miller, Brianna3
Colonial 10114 Marsh, Sommer4
Gibbs 11277 Cardona, Actavia5
Gibbs 09293 Wallace, Shonnan6
Hillsborough 10373 Baxter, Amber7
Colonial 09120 Sandoz, Sarah8
Colonial 11119 Sam, Delicia9
Jefferson 10422 Cox, Corinthia10
Hardee 11324 Escoto, Daisy11
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2007 Steak N Shake Invitational - 2/24/2007

Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Armwood 1123 Giddens, Ryne1
Countryside 11170 Gaputis, Brian2
Tampa Jesuit 11721 Ervin, John3
Kathleen 11465 Coon, Maurice4
Plant 11641 Van Pelt, Jaimie5
Plant 12627 Fisher, Zachariah6
Tampa Jesuit 12726 Moore, Thomas7
Armwood 1222 Davis, Torrey8
Gibbs 12304 Ford, Javier9
Newsome 12539 Drake, Luke10
Evans 12192 haney, clifton11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Riverview (Saras 12672 Iltis, Michael1
George Jenkins 12263 Miller, Justin2
Olympia 11602 Hiltonen, Dedric3
Plant 12626 Fisher, Alec4
Clearwater Centr 1295 Driscoll, David5
Armwood 1124 Joyner, Sergio6
Countryside 11180 Surget, Jack7
Hillsborough 11399 Hughlett, Charlie8
Clearwater Centr 10107 Wood, Danny9
Colonial 10138 kemp, tyson10
Gibbs 12318 Uhatafe, Navi11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Jefferson 11449 Major, Danny1
Middleton 12532 Williams, Derrell2
Middleton 11527 McCray, Moses3
Middleton 11517 Carter Jr., Michael4
Sickles 12697 Wilson, Gregory5
Sickles 11691 Garcia, Alex6
Gibbs 11297 Bonnett, Trevor7
Colonial 10125 baez, robbie8
Countryside 12174 McGarrity, James9
Sickles 12690 Farias, Ricardo10
Zephyrhills 12862 Smith, Andrew11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Lakewood 11490 Alvarado, Geraldo1
Lakewood 09506 Michaels, Robert2
Wharton 12810 Ibiapina, Israel3
Wharton 11820 Watkins, Ladre4
Hardee 10361 Rodriguez, Jose5
Jefferson 12450 Marks, Austin6
Hardee 10356 Louisjeune, Postene7
Hardee 10359 Ramirez, Carlos8
Jefferson 11441 Cox, Chris9
Wharton 12805 Cox, Dino10
Lakewood 11495 Carter, Jermaine11

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Olympia 12577 Charlemagne, Ashley1
Olympia 12572 Armstrong, Samantha2
Oak Ridge 10557 Smith, Shayla3
Lakewood 12481 McBride, Jasmine4
Jefferson 10422 Cox, Corinthia5
Armwood 126 Grant, Saidah6
Wharton 12779 Asin, Siedah7
Countryside 12149 Biaso, Dannelle8
George Jenkins 11246 Smith, Kiara9
Zephyrhills 11826 Anderton, Ashley10
Hillsborough 11388 Wright, Ashley11
Lakewood 11471 Bryant, Rosalyn12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Clearwater Centr 1277 Danielson, Lindsay1
George Jenkins 10238 Mayle, Stephanie2
Armwood 0916 Robinson, Myia3
George Jenkins 12241 Poe, Jeronica4
Hardee 12323 Deemer, Lillian5
Oak Ridge 10543 Charles, Tachira6
Oak Ridge 09556 Rucker, Tabitha7
Countryside 11151 Cockerham, Jennifer8
Holy Names 09416 Rodriguez, Alexa9
Zephyrhills 09835 Patton, Katherine10
Armwood 1013 Pope, Corlissa11
Olympia 10592 Otu, Tameka12
Countryside 10159 Rucker, Kenyah13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Gibbs 09281 Gray, Delshay1
Gibbs 10284 Jones, Betrina2
Tampa Bay Tech 11705 Roach, Arielle3
Hillsborough 10373 Baxter, Amber4
Gibbs 10279 Dortch, Kristi5
Colonial 10117 Rivera, Ashley6
Jefferson 12435 Williams, Tracie7
Jefferson 12424 Edwards, Amani8
Colonial 09123 Velez, Brianna9
Colonial 09113 Gaillard, Vasia10
Hardee 11324 Escoto, Daisy11
Hardee 10322 Brown, Brittany12
Clearwater Centr 0990 Whitaker, Abby13
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2007 Steak N Shake Invitational - 2/24/2007

Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 7:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Gibbs 11297 Bonnett, Trevor1
Gibbs 12304 Ford, Javier2
Gibbs 12318 Uhatafe, Navi3
Zephyrhills 12862 Smith, Andrew4
Colonial 10138 kemp, tyson5
Evans 12192 haney, clifton6
Kathleen 11465 Coon, Maurice7
Tampa Jesuit 12727 Piccirilli, David8
Lakewood 11495 Carter, Jermaine9
Lakewood 11510 Stevens, Jeff10
Riverview (Saras 12672 Iltis, Michael11

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Hillsborough 12400 Meckley, Darryl1
Olympia 09603 Iliev, Yoan2
Colonial 10125 baez, robbie3
Countryside 10168 Crocker, David4
Tampa Jesuit 12723 Gloger, Joe5
Countryside 11170 Gaputis, Brian6
George Jenkins 12263 Miller, Justin7
George Jenkins 10262 Melton, Xavier8
George Jenkins 09258 Kleitsch, Scott9
Armwood 1031 Smith, Jamiel10
Hillsborough 12407 Steen, Kashief11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Sickles 12690 Farias, Ricardo1
Hillsborough 12397 Gardner, Brent2
Jefferson 12437 Brown, Kevin3
Middleton 12532 Williams, Derrell4
Middleton 11517 Carter Jr., Michael5
Middleton 11527 McCray, Moses6
Olympia 11602 Hiltonen, Dedric7
Hardee 12354 Lopez, Jorge8
Armwood 1130 Smith, Eric9
Armwood 1120 Branton, Marquis10
Countryside 12174 McGarrity, James11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Wharton 12805 Cox, Dino1
Wharton 11820 Watkins, Ladre2
Clearwater Centr 1294 Campara, Jay3
Clearwater Centr 1295 Driscoll, David4
Wharton 12810 Ibiapina, Israel5
Jefferson 11441 Cox, Chris6
Sickles 11691 Garcia, Alex7
Sickles 12697 Wilson, Gregory8
Jefferson 12448 Jones, James9
Hardee 10359 Ramirez, Carlos10
Lakewood 11490 Alvarado, Geraldo11
Hardee 10356 Louisjeune, Postene12

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 8:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Lakewood1A
1) 483 Mchugh, Haley 11 2) 484 McLarty, Amy 11
3) 473 Ford, Brianna 09 4) 488 Teresi, Kirsten 10
Hardee2A
1) 338 Ramirez, Nancy 10 2) 321 Aquila, Briana 09
3) 326 Francisco, Esna 10 4) 329 Hollon, Melissa 12
Oak Ridge3A
1) 544 Daniley, Patrecia 12 2) 548 Hilts, Jasmine 10
3) 550 Mayes, Shanay 09 4) 549 Hutto, Jamia 11
Clearwater Centr3B
1) 88 Probst, Hanna 09 2) 82 Halverson, Ali 12
3) 84 Hunter, Kathleen 12 4) 74 Campbell, Kelly 10
Wharton4A
1) 796 Skinner, Kathia 11 2) 797 Skinner, Katrina 11
3) 780 Bailey, Erin 09 4) 791 Pierre, Shawntrel 11
Zephyrhills4B
1) 834 Patrias, Elizabeth 09 2) 828 Austin, Rene 12
3) 841 Wilt, Britney 12 4) 839 Weeks, Alexandria 10
Vanguard (Ocala)5A
1) 744 Dunse, Augusta 12 2) 749 Lawson, Tori 10
3) 753 Pease, Danielle 11 4) 741 Cain, Elizabeth Hope
Hillsborough5B
1) 376 Charles, Glendora 12 2) 378 Haire, Lauren 12
3) 370 Adebayo, Tina 12 4) 374 Brown, Ashley 09
Tampa Bay Tech6A
1) 707 White, LaShae 09 2) 703 Mays, Chryston 11
3) 699 Darquea, Catherine 10 4) 698 Dallas, Duana 11
Countryside6B
1) 152 DiMattia, Gabrielle 11 2) 162 Sullivan, Kelsey 12
3) 163 Tsagarios, Julianne 11 4) 156 Linkfield, Thea 09
Fort Myers7A
1) 202 Blitzer, Grace 10 2) 206 Russo, Katie 09
3) 210 Turner, Laura 09 4) 212 Williams, Brenna 11
George Jenkins8A
1) 237 Lannon, Amy 10 2) 237 Lannon, Amy 10
3) 250 Vorce, Kristi 09 4) 249 Volkmann, Kaley 09
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2007 Steak N Shake Invitational - 2/24/2007

Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 8:25 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Fort Myers1A
1) 218 Mike, Hardy 11 2) 218 Mike, Hardy 11
3) 219 Petit-Frere, Novilus 11 4) 219 Petit-Frere, Novilus 11
Tampa Jesuit2A
1) 718 Bracy, Eric 12 2) 728 Revord, Connor 10
3) 729 Rivard, Connor 10 4) 734 Trimble, Logan 10
Countryside3A
1) 164 Christenson, Zachary 2) 171 Gibson, Derrick 11
3) 172 Headley, James 12 4) 184 Warner, Matthew 09
Colonial4A
1) 147 Wills, Alex 12 2) 132 Gaillard, Donnell 11
3) 136 Ibarra, Eric 11 4) 141 montalvo, jesus 10
Armwood4B
1) 21 Crump, Brian 12 2) 29 Remington, Daniel 10
3) 28 Raymond, Rodney 11 4) 25 Jules, Richard 09
Hillsborough5A
1) 391 Brown, Kendal 12 2) 396 Gadsen, Charles 11
3) 408 Williams, Marc 11 4) 395 foster, john 12
Vanguard (Ocala)5B
1) 769 King, Corey 11 2) 777 Taylor, Solomon 12
3) 764 Godwin, Malcolm 12 4) 760 Davis, Zac 12
Evans6A
1) 190 Charles, Terry 12 2) 190 Charles, Terry 12
3) 189 Byrant, Joseph 11 4) 189 Byrant, Joseph 11
Wharton7A
1) 813 Layton, Danny 11 2) 804 Carela, Pedro 12
3) 819 Vasquez, David 12 4) 814 Murray, Corey 11
George Jenkins8A
1) 254 Freeborn, Cody 11 2) 265 Packard, Sean 12
3) 264 Moore, Christian 10 4) 273 Syvertsen, Ian 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Boca Ciega1A
1) 68 Nicholas, Andrew 12 2) 72 Rycrek, Dan 11
3) 65 Leshore, Mike 11 4) 61 Green, Jamel 09
Clearwater Centr2A
1) 98 LaBrecque, Andrew 10 2) 102 Probst, Tobais 10
3) 96 Fuhler, Tyler 11 4) 104 Scott, Brian 12
Jefferson3A
1) 460 Wilson, Ricky 12 2) 436 Acosta, Devin 09
3) 454 Rigby, Zacchaeus 12 4) 447 Hooks, Corey 12
Lakewood4A
1) 512 Wade, Javonte 09 2) 511 Vu, Michael 11
3) 499 Fox, Mike 12 4) 496 Colbert, Justin 12
Zephyrhills4B
1) 854 Fregoso, Kristofer 11 2) 845 Avadikian, Michael 11
3) 849 Castaneda, Benjamin 12 4) 843 Aurie, Robert 11
Plant5A
1) 617 Barjon, Didier 09 2) 621 Cucuz, Christopher 11
3) 623 Donovan, Michael 12 4) 629 Gibbons, Hanley 11
Tampa Bay Tech5B

2) 712 Parker, Corey 11
3) 714 Simmons, Okeefe 11 4) 709 Fernandez, Jorge 11
Hardee6A
1) 360 Reyes, Luis 11 2) 349 Gutierrez, Gilberto 11
3) 342 Alvarez, Roman 10 4) 357 Lozano, Francisco 12
Gibbs7A
1) 319 Wilson, D'Jon 11 2) 302 Ervin, James 10
3) 317 Thomas, Corneilus 11 4) 316 Southwell, Kalvin 12
Middleton8A
1) 525 Lewis, Nigel 12 2) 528 Pelaez, Tyler 10
3) 531 Snowgrass, Stephen 12 4) 523 Lee, Dewayne 12

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Vanguard (Ocala 11746 Hagins, Briauna1
Berkeley Prep 1238 Heller, Alexa2
Riverview 12646 Davis, Briana3
Fort Myers 11205 Rachel, Stanley4
Wharton 11791 Pierre, Shawntrel5
Clearwater Centr 1279 Fulk, Kathryn6
Riverview (Saras 09657 Cooper, Jerrika7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Oak Ridge 11542 Bent, Oshena1
Countryside 12150 Buck, Kathryn2
George Jenkins 10240 Phillips, Amy3
Oak Ridge 11558 Teele, Anjoure4
Holy Names 12414 Pacetti, Lauren5
Holy Names 11411 Barlaan, Sandra6
Oak Ridge 10540 Allen, Aria7
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2007 Steak N Shake Invitational - 2/24/2007

Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
Jefferson 11428 Jones, Paris1
Vanguard (Ocala 11754 Ross, Ginean2
Vanguard (Ocala 11753 Pease, Danielle3
Hardee 11334 Parkinson, Andrea4
Zephyrhills 12838 Vollmer, Kristen5
Wharton 11787 Knighton, Emily6
George Jenkins 09232 Gaynor, Gabrielle7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Zephyrhills 09827 Arnold, Lindsey1
Zephyrhills 11840 Willis, Kaylee2
Berkeley Prep 1135 Chmielewski, Taylor3
Gibbs 12292 Reed, Irovi4
Wharton 11795 Sirmons, Danielle5
Armwood 1218 Skelton, Kristi6
Berkeley Prep 1145 Uichanco, Lauren7
Hillsborough 10375 Brown, Audrey8

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Berkeley Prep 1154 Klug, Charles1
Vanguard (Ocala 11765 Goldbourne, Devon2
Middleton 11515 Branley, Darius3
Jefferson 12443 Cromer, Evan4
George Jenkins 11267 Reyes, Josh5
Jefferson 10438 Burgy, Mitchell6
Tampa Jesuit 11722 Fabic, Nick7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Zephyrhills 11858 Patrias, Andrew1
Riverview (Saras 12686 Ziggler, Darrill2
Hillsborough 11393 Cottman, Eric3
Bayside High Sc SR33 James, Michael4
Lakewood 12502 Jenkins, Anthony5
Hardee 11345 Cimeus, Jimmy6
Sickles 11689 Elder, Dylan7

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Berkeley Prep 1053 Klug, Alex1
Zephyrhills 11843 Aurie, Robert2
Olympia 12611 Smith, Ramsey3
Plant 12639 Rorech, Luke4
Armwood 1226 Lassiter, Jay5
Jefferson 12446 Garrison, Kyle6
Sickles 11687 Cerezo, Chris7

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Vanguard (Ocala 11770 Matz, Chris1
Hardee 11366 Virgile, Olnell2
George Jenkins 11275 Wynn, William3
Riverview 12654 Luther, Chris4
George Jenkins 12270 Sizemore, Josh5
Countryside 10182 Tam, Aaron6
Riverview (Saras 10667 Booker, Andre7

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Vanguard (Ocala 09758 Brazeal, Devon1
Fort Myers 12226 Walter, Idellete2
Gibbs 10296 Allen, Russ3
Colonial 10133 Grant, Keenan4
Riverview 11650 Albury, Montrael5
Gibbs 10307 Ham, James6
Tampa Jesuit 12717 Barlaan, Jon7

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Plant 11616 Baio, Logan1
Sickles 10696 Underwood, Richard2
Riverview (Saras 12669 Davis, Joe3
Colonial 12137 Jones, Keith4
Middleton 10520 Jackson, Donnell5
Lakewood 11493 Brown, Stefan6
Hardee 11347 Frenot, Jean7

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 9:50 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Jefferson 09434 Timmons, Derricka1
Clearwater Centr 0986 Lombard, Zoe2
Lakewood 09480 Leaks, Ceira3
Wharton 12793 Rodgers, Teona4
Wharton 10784 Godfrey, Brittany5
Countryside 12161 Skinner, Nicole6
Gibbs 11278 Donald, Ashley7

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Colonial 09110 Carmenatty, Ivis1
Olympia 11582 Dansey, Jalesa2
Holy Names 11413 Jennewein, Liz3
Oak Ridge 12541 Bent, Odeika4
Riverview 11647 Ennis, Dominique5
Holy Names 11417 Rothman, Kimmy6
Countryside 09153 Dudley, Dakota7
Colonial 12112 Edwards, Tiana8
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Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims...(Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Jefferson 12429 Meredith, LaShawn1
Zephyrhills 12837 Ramirez, Allison2
Vanguard (Ocala 11742 Chisholm, Senona3
Lakewood 10485 Reese, Lavon4
Fort Myers 10213 Williams, Latrice5
Vanguard (Ocala 10738 Bell, Niesha6
George Jenkins 09248 Thomas, Lena7
Tampa Bay Tech 11701 Johnson, Shanelle8

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Tampa Bay Tech 09702 Maxwell, Tanesha1
Gibbs 10285 Jones, Jessica2
Lakewood 11476 Jenkins, Brittany3
Wharton 10782 Bryant, Amani4
George Jenkins 10236 Jones, Cydnie5
Hillsborough 12383 Lewis, Shanice6
Hardee 10322 Brown, Brittany7
Hillsborough 09385 Spencer, Jalonda8

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Jefferson 12435 Williams, Tracie1
Olympia 11586 Hawkins, Bianca2
Holy Names 09418 Sheridan, Molly3
Gibbs 11282 Gray, JaQuel4
Riverview 12646 Davis, Briana5
Clearwater Centr 1277 Danielson, Lindsay6
George Jenkins 09244 Sanders, Cenita7
Colonial 11111 Danforth, Jessica8

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Zephyrhills 11831 Johnson, Kiara1
Berkeley Prep 1145 Uichanco, Lauren2
Vanguard (Ocala 09757 Wilson, Tiffany3
Riverview 12648 Manning, Marissa4
Oak Ridge 09545 Fluellen, Denae5
Olympia 10584 Georges, Victoria6
Oak Ridge 10551 McGregor, Toni-Ann7
Tampa Bay Tech 10704 Nichols, Joi8

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 10:10 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  9   Prelims

Ocoee 12568 Henderson, Ricky1
Evans 10194 Marquis, Roy2
Jefferson 11442 Crews, Jamil3
Boca Ciega 1269 Pace, Preston4
Hillsborough 11405 Sampson, Tarel5
Olympia 11612 Strong, Brandon6
Plant 11628 Gallon, Cornelius7

Heat   2 of  9   Prelims
Hardee 09367 White, Kelsheem1
Plant 09636 Neal, T.J.2
Jefferson 11459 White, Adrian3
Countryside 11183 Threatts, Maurice4
Gibbs 12300 Brunson, Garrett5
Kathleen 10467 Lee, Richard6
Zephyrhills 10860 Sampson, Algernon7

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
Wharton 12808 Hicks, Terrel1
Sickles 12688 Davenport, Carter2
Lakewood 12500 Green, Jonte3
Boca Ciega 1258 Bellamy, Josh4
Zephyrhills 12852 Cunningham,5
Riverview (Saras 11677 Porter, Nate6
Vanguard (Ocala 12775 Stanley, Glen7

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
Wharton 11823 White, Dominique1
Middleton 11522 Johnson, Denario2
Clearwater Centr 10101 Poole, Micah3
Countryside 12181 Swann, Elijah4
Countryside 11178 Scannell, Brentley5
Lakewood 10507 Minton, Frank6
Ocoee 12565 Barconey, Kinglsey7

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Clearwater Centr 10106 Taylor, Chris1
Berkeley Prep 1049 Crockett, Jordon2
Armwood 1227 McEllveen, Corey3
Evans 12196 Sledge, Jeremy4
Hillsborough 09401 Mitchell, Terrence5
Berkeley Prep 1050 Crockett, Julian6
Vanguard (Ocala 11774 Stanley, Brett7

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims
Clearwater Centr 1192 Alderman, Jamal1
Olympia 09596 Betancourt, Marc2
Middleton 10514 Bowens, Aaron3
plantation high JR644 grant II, michael4
Gibbs 12320 Woodall, Robert5
Ocoee 12567 Gilmore, Miguel6
Hillsborough 10406 Singletary, Nate7

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
Fort Myers 11221 Reid, Quillian1
Colonial 11142 Murray, Entrez2
Riverview (Saras 12683 Whitfield, Datron3
Riverview (Saras 12678 Robinson, Chandler4
Lakewood 12503 Jones, Donnell5
Middleton 11530 Scott, Tameel6
Wharton 11820 Watkins, Ladre7
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Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Plant 12620 Cesar, Andy1
Colonial 10129 diaz, omar2
Zephyrhills 12842 Ansley, Cannellios3
George Jenkins 11256 Griffin, Lemar4
Boca Ciega 1264 Lacy, Davis5
Vanguard (Ocala 11766 Hardy, Kevin6
Olympia 12601 Futch, Sean7
Tampa Bay Tech 11710 Jean, Mackinson8

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
Tampa Bay Tech 10711 King, Lavaughn1
Colonial 10128 Cauthen, Chace2
Hardee 11362 Simmons, Marwin3
Gibbs 12309 Harmon Jr., Chris4
Hardee 12369 Youyoute, Lisnell5
Jefferson 10439 Burrow, Jonathan6
Evans 09191 Francis, Darrius7
Tampa Bay Tech 12716 Williams, Michael8

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 10:30 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Olympia2
Tampa Bay Tech3
Wharton4
Gibbs5
Jefferson6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Vanguard (Ocala)2
George Jenkins3
Oak Ridge4
Lakewood5
Holy Names6
Clearwater Centr7

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 11:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Zephyrhills1
Berkeley Prep2
Boca Ciega3
Evans4
Riverview (Saras5
Plant6
Wharton7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Tampa Bay Tech1
Vanguard (Ocala)2
Lakewood3
Countryside4
Colonial5
George Jenkins6
Middleton7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Clearwater Centr1
Hardee2
Hillsborough3
Gibbs4
Jefferson5
Ocoee6
Olympia7

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 11:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Hardee 10326 Francisco, Esna1
Riverview (Saras 11658 English, Haley2
Newsome 12534 Ray, Jaleesia3
Oak Ridge 12541 Bent, Odeika4
Riverview (Saras 12656 Anderson, Erica5
Vanguard (Ocala 11756 Weaver, Brionia6
Vanguard (Ocala 09752 Nelson, Aundrinea7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Wharton 09798 Stultz, Jaca1
Gibbs 12286 Jordan, Kenesha2
Hillsborough 09374 Brown, Ashley3
Lakewood 12486 Shorter, Jazmyn4
Jefferson 10419 Barton, Brittany5
Armwood 1112 Oliver, Shambrey6
Gibbs 09280 Freeman, Latoya7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Colonial 09118 Rosado, Imairs1
Countryside 09156 Linkfield, Thea2
Countryside 10148 Barriault, Cory3
Ocoee 11560 Altidor, Lutrisha4
Armwood 1211 McBride, Sarita5
Lakewood 11478 Kaposhko, Anna6
Olympia 09579 Cochran, Ryiesha7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Hillsborough 12380 Johnson, Kindall1
Hardee 12329 Hollon, Melissa2
Zephyrhills 10832 Mira, Brandi3
Palm Bay High JR615 Gardner, Deona4
Jefferson 12430 Montaque, Kyra5
George Jenkins 11227 Abell, Nicole6
Countryside 09154 Hall, Emily7
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Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Tampa Bay Tech 09707 White, LaShae1
Wharton 12786 Jones, LaDonna2
Vanguard (Ocala 11745 Gardner, Shantal3
Clearwater Centr 1285 Livingston, Alicen4
Oak Ridge 09550 Mayes, Shanay5
Zephyrhills 09836 Plummer, Jessica6
Oak Ridge 10551 McGregor, Toni-Ann7

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Hillsborough 09381 Jones, Rodjsyne1
Olympia 09573 Boyce, Anika2
Riverview (Saras 11663 Nelson, Katie3
Ocoee 11564 Taylor, Tiffany4
Durant 09186 Black, Jasmyene5
Clearwater Centr 1074 Campbell, Kelly6
Gibbs 11287 Marshall, Tamara7

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Tampa Bay Tech 11700 Johnson, Shana1
Olympia 11587 Jenkins, Hillary2
Clearwater Centr 0983 Hanson, Madison3
Lakewood 11475 Hollaway, Lorielle4
Wharton 09790 Meggs, Shannon5
George Jenkins 09250 Vorce, Kristi6
George Jenkins 10231 Gallon, Sierra7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 11:50 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  8   Prelims

Hardee 09346 Delarosa, Jonathon1
Plant 11619 Brutus, Dabel2
Boca Ciega 1163 Kincy, Aaron3
Evans 12198 Ward, Christopher4
Lakewood 10491 Blackshear, Bruce5
Gibbs 12298 Brown, Darius6
Plant 09633 Johnson, Tyree7

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Plant 12635 Moore, Russell1
Lakewood 11504 Jones, Martel2
Colonial 12135 Howard, Terrell3
Tampa Jesuit 12719 Clasen, Hunter4
Middleton 12523 Lee, Dewayne5
Zephyrhills 11859 Perkins, Joshua6
Sickles 12693 Llil, Josue7

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Zephyrhills 09863 Virtue, Carrick1
Fort Myers 11222 Ryan, Post2
Sickles 10694 Looney, Joseph3
Countryside 11175 Messmore, Ryan4
Jefferson 11458 Steward, Terrence5
Newsome 12538 Chastain, Dustin6
Vanguard (Ocala 11763 Follos, Mitchel7

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Jefferson 10457 Spain, Kenneth1
Olympia 11614 Wilkins, David2
Lakewood 11492 Britten, Paul3
Hillsborough 11403 Mosquera, Daniel4
Colonial 10146 traylor, justin5
Boca Ciega 1268 Nicholas, Andrew6
Berkeley Prep 1146 Beach, Tighe7

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Clearwater Centr 12104 Scott, Brian1
Olympia 09606 Lawrence, Rashad2
Colonial 11127 Brown, Dwayne3
Countryside 12166 Crawford, Jadal4
Evans 11189 Byrant, Joseph5
Armwood 0925 Jules, Richard6
Tampa Jesuit 09730 Rubinson, Evan7
Tampa Bay Tech 11712 Parker, Corey8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
Clearwater Centr 1098 LaBrecque, Andrew1
Olympia 11595 Banks, Jamichael2
Ocoee 12569 LeGrand, Ben3
Vanguard (Ocala 12777 Taylor, Solomon4
Wharton 11812 Jones, Keyon5
George Jenkins 11268 Robinson, Marcus6
George Jenkins 12255 Grerorich-Lopez,7
Zephyrhills 12853 Donnelson, Seth8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Riverview (Saras 12675 Pawley, Michael1
Riverview (Saras 12685 Woods, Zack2
Evans 10195 Musgroves, Kelvin3
Countryside 11165 Cohen, Jacob4
Hardee 11363 Solis, Pete5
Middleton 12526 Martin, Javaros6
Jefferson 09453 Pope, Corlus7
Clearwater Centr 10108 Zak, Taylor8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Riverview (Saras 11666 Beuthl, Jin1
Berkeley Prep 1147 Berman, Erick2
Gibbs 11314 Raphael, Sage3
Sickles 12692 Lake, Aaron4
Hillsborough 11408 Williams, Marc5
Wharton 10822 Watson, Chris6
Gibbs 09305 Gainer, Gary7
Vanguard (Ocala 09759 Davis, Jeremy8



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:44 AM  2/22/2007  Page 12
2007 Steak N Shake Invitational - 2/24/2007

Hosted by: Wharton HS
Jefferson HS: Tampa, Fl.
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 12:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Zephyrhills 09827 Arnold, Lindsey1
Berkeley Prep 1037 Hartenbach, Ashley2
Olympia 10584 Georges, Victoria3
Oak Ridge 11558 Teele, Anjoure4
Wharton 11791 Pierre, Shawntrel5
Berkeley Prep 0940 Kelley, Anne6
Jefferson 10433 taylor, tara7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Hillsborough 10375 Brown, Audrey1
Hardee 09339 Smith, Jolyn2
Oak Ridge 10540 Allen, Aria3
Fort Myers 11205 Rachel, Stanley4
George Jenkins 10240 Phillips, Amy5
Gibbs 11294 Watkins, Jaennesha6
Clearwater Centr 1279 Fulk, Kathryn7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Jefferson 11428 Jones, Paris1
George Jenkins 10243 Rodriquez, Zarani2
Vanguard (Ocala 11746 Hagins, Briauna3
Hardee 11334 Parkinson, Andrea4
Oak Ridge 11542 Bent, Oshena5
Riverview (Saras 09657 Cooper, Jerrika6
Countryside 12150 Buck, Kathryn7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Hillsborough 10384 Mitchell, Dominique1
Zephyrhills 11829 Brunner, Anya2
Vanguard (Ocala 11754 Ross, Ginean3
Vanguard (Ocala 11753 Pease, Danielle4
Wharton 11795 Sirmons, Danielle5
Armwood 1218 Skelton, Kristi6
Countryside 09158 Rousselle, Alexis7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Colonial 11109 Beard, Trevon1
Gibbs 12292 Reed, Irovi2
Holy Names 11411 Barlaan, Sandra3
Holy Names 12414 Pacetti, Lauren4
Wharton 11787 Knighton, Emily5
George Jenkins 10251 Wheary, Courtney6
Armwood 1210 McBride, Cheryle7

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Gibbs 09311 McClendon, Quadray1
Sickles 10696 Underwood, Richard2
Hardee 11366 Virgile, Olnell3
Plant 12639 Rorech, Luke4
Newsome 12535 Alex, McKee5
Riverview (Saras 10681 Standifer, Ladarius6
Sickles 10695 Sinclair, Tyler7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Vanguard (Ocala 11770 Matz, Chris1
Zephyrhills 11858 Patrias, Andrew2
Jefferson 10444 Elston, Garrett3
Bayside High Sc SR33 James, Michael4
Armwood 1226 Lassiter, Jay5
Lakewood 11493 Brown, Stefan6
Tampa Jesuit 12717 Barlaan, Jon7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Hardee 10361 Rodriguez, Jose1
Riverview (Saras 11684 Williams, Kaleep2
Hillsborough 10390 Brisbon, Jerod3
Colonial 12137 Jones, Keith4
Wharton 10815 SaintJuste, Greg5
Hillsborough 11389 Adebayo, Malachi6
Wharton 12811 Jackson, Fred7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Vanguard (Ocala 09773 Ramaswami, Gavin1
Zephyrhills 11843 Aurie, Robert2
Riverview (Saras 12680 Smith, Nick3
Colonial 12140 Marsh, Colson4
Hillsborough 11393 Cottman, Eric5
Lakewood 10501 Jackson, Marcus6
Sickles 11687 Cerezo, Chris7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Hardee 09364 Tomlinson, Nate1
Vanguard (Ocala 11765 Goldbourne, Devon2
Olympia 12611 Smith, Ramsey3
Lakewood 12502 Jenkins, Anthony4
Countryside 10182 Tam, Aaron5
Gibbs 10296 Allen, Russ6
Berkeley Prep 1154 Klug, Charles7
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Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims...(Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Clearwater Centr 10108 Zak, Taylor1
Gibbs 10307 Ham, James2
Plant 12634 Mcglone, Ryan3
Jefferson 12445 Franklin, Drew4
Jefferson 12446 Garrison, Kyle5
Olympia 12600 Floyd, Jeremy6
Berkeley Prep 1053 Klug, Alex7
Middleton 11521 James, Tevin8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Boca Ciega 0966 Leshore, Brian1
Wharton 10802 Benjamin, Jonathan2
Plant 11616 Baio, Logan3
Colonial 10133 Grant, Keenan4
Fort Myers 12226 Walter, Idellete5
Olympia 11608 Odom, Carl6
Tampa Jesuit 11722 Fabic, Nick7
Boca Ciega 1167 Mccall, Johnathan8

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Tampa Bay Tech 10704 Nichols, Joi1
Wharton 10783 Campbell, Jasmine2
Clearwater Centr 0986 Lombard, Zoe3
Wharton 12793 Rodgers, Teona4
Clearwater Centr 0978 Fisher, Stacey5
Gibbs 11282 Gray, JaQuel6
Hillsborough 09385 Spencer, Jalonda7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Jefferson 12429 Meredith, LaShawn1
George Jenkins 10233 Gibson, Kelly2
Oak Ridge 10559 Watson, Victoria3
Lakewood 12486 Shorter, Jazmyn4
Armwood 1211 McBride, Sarita5
Ocoee 11561 Cummings, Jordyn6
Jefferson 12425 Flowers, Danielle7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Zephyrhills 11831 Johnson, Kiara1
Vanguard (Ocala 09757 Wilson, Tiffany2
Wharton 10784 Godfrey, Brittany3
Riverview 12648 Manning, Marissa4
Gibbs 11291 Poole, Delorean5
Gibbs 10285 Jones, Jessica6
Colonial 09110 Carmenatty, Ivis7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Colonial 12112 Edwards, Tiana1
George Jenkins 10236 Jones, Cydnie2
Armwood 1112 Oliver, Shambrey3
Lakewood 10477 Jenkins, Labresha4
Riverview 12646 Davis, Briana5
Olympia 09573 Boyce, Anika6
Hardee 10322 Brown, Brittany7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Colonial 09118 Rosado, Imairs1
Vanguard (Ocala 11740 Brown, Brandie2
Hardee 11332 Louisjeune, Tina3
Clearwater Centr 1285 Livingston, Alicen4
Riverview 11647 Ennis, Dominique5
Hillsborough 12383 Lewis, Shanice6
Countryside 09154 Hall, Emily7
Hillsborough 09381 Jones, Rodjsyne8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Jefferson 10419 Barton, Brittany1
Vanguard (Ocala 10755 Walker, Latoya2
Lakewood 11479 Kennedy, Keosha3
Oak Ridge 11552 Morris, Ebone4
Palm Bay High JR615 Gardner, Deona5
George Jenkins 10239 Ocasio, Mercedes6
Countryside 09156 Linkfield, Thea7
Fort Myers 12204 Guerdie, Michel8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Tampa Bay Tech 09702 Maxwell, Tanesha1
Countryside 10148 Barriault, Cory2
Olympia 11582 Dansey, Jalesa3
Oak Ridge 09553 Outing, Amber4
Fort Myers 10213 Williams, Latrice5
Olympia 09580 Cochran, Ryikema6
Hardee 11336 Prine, Candy7
Tampa Bay Tech 12706 Thompson, Jaytecia8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 1:20 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  9   Prelims

Riverview (Saras 11677 Porter, Nate1
Olympia 11599 Culbreth, Brice2
Wharton 10825 Williams, Kevin3
Lakewood 11492 Britten, Paul4
Lakewood 12513 Walker, William5
Middleton 10514 Bowens, Aaron6
Middleton 11515 Branley, Darius7
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Heat   2 of  9   Prelims...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Plant 11631 Huggins, Marquis1
Evans 10194 Marquis, Roy2
Evans 12199 Wesley, Marcus3
Countryside 11175 Messmore, Ryan4
Vanguard (Ocala 11766 Hardy, Kevin5
Olympia 11612 Strong, Brandon6
Colonial 10128 Cauthen, Chace7

Heat   3 of  9   Prelims
Vanguard (Ocala 12771 McChriston, Antonio1
Boca Ciega 1264 Lacy, Davis2
Wharton 11812 Jones, Keyon3
Countryside 12167 Crawford, Josh4
Kathleen 10467 Lee, Richard5
Ocoee 11570 Mobley, Dorvonte6
Ocoee 10571 Walker, Abraham7

Heat   4 of  9   Prelims
Berkeley Prep 1050 Crockett, Julian1
Fort Myers 12214 Andre, Willis2
George Jenkins 12257 Kish, Matt3
plantation high JR644 grant II, michael4
Tampa Jesuit 12719 Clasen, Hunter5
Riverview (Saras 10674 Kearney, Vern6
Hardee 11345 Cimeus, Jimmy7

Heat   5 of  9   Prelims
Berkeley Prep 1051 Dixon, Stefan1
Ocoee 12568 Henderson, Ricky2
Hardee 11348 Gandy, Jayquan3
Clearwater Centr 10101 Poole, Micah4
Lakewood 12500 Green, Jonte5
Wharton 10822 Watson, Chris6
Plant 11640 Rushing, Don7

Heat   6 of  9   Prelims
Berkeley Prep 1049 Crockett, Jordon1
Vanguard (Ocala 11774 Stanley, Brett2
Jefferson 12437 Brown, Kevin3
Boca Ciega 1269 Pace, Preston4
George Jenkins 11261 McNeil, Karsten5
Jefferson 10439 Burrow, Jonathan6
Colonial 11142 Murray, Entrez7
Tampa Bay Tech 10711 King, Lavaughn8

Heat   7 of  9   Prelims
Clearwater Centr 1192 Alderman, Jamal1
Hillsborough 10406 Singletary, Nate2
Evans 11188 Beckton, Donte3
Gibbs 12320 Woodall, Robert4
Hillsborough 11405 Sampson, Tarel5
Sickles 12688 Davenport, Carter6
Armwood 1227 McEllveen, Corey7
Zephyrhills 09848 Cahill, Martin8

Heat   8 of  9   Prelims
Clearwater Centr 10106 Taylor, Chris1
Riverview (Saras 11671 Hardison, Ronnie2
Countryside 11185 Young, Rashard3
Gibbs 12309 Harmon Jr., Chris4
Boca Ciega 1163 Kincy, Aaron5
Jefferson 12451 Marshall, Ernest6
Colonial 10146 traylor, justin7
Tampa Bay Tech 10708 Blackman, Donell8

Heat   9 of  9   Prelims
Zephyrhills 09850 Clower, Harold1
Olympia 09603 Iliev, Yoan2
Gibbs 11303 Fairrow, Greg3
Hardee 12369 Youyoute, Lisnell4
Hillsborough 09401 Mitchell, Terrence5
Middleton 11522 Johnson, Denario6
Plant 12620 Cesar, Andy7
Tampa Bay Tech 12716 Williams, Michael8

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 3:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Ocoee 10563 Rennsion, Sonnie1A
Wharton 11797 Skinner, Katrina2A
Vanguard (Ocala 10749 Lawson, Tori3A
Lakeland Christi 6470 White, Mallory4A
Berkeley Prep 1142 Price, Page4B
Lakeland Christi 7469 Eaves, Rebecca5A
George Jenkins 11229 Burnette, Kathryn5B
Oak Ridge 11549 Hutto, Jamia6A
Wharton 11796 Skinner, Kathia7A
Berkeley Prep 1134 Borrelli, Rachael8A

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Fort Myers 10202 Blitzer, Grace1A
Berkeley Prep 1036 D'Angelo, Olivia2A
Vanguard (Ocala 12747 Kelly, Kala2B
Fort Myers 09206 Russo, Katie3A
Kathleen 12461 Lucas, Stephanie3B
Newsome 11533 Martin, Janey4A
George Jenkins 10237 Lannon, Amy4B
Clearwater Centr 1284 Hunter, Kathleen5A
Holy Names 8415 Petrick, Marisa5B
Wharton 09780 Bailey, Erin6A
Vanguard (Ocala 11743 Clay, Summer6B
Lakewood 12472 Crabb, Ali7A
Holy Names 12412 Cowart, Chrissy8A
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run)
Zephyrhills 10839 Weeks, Alexandria1A
Countryside 11152 DiMattia, Gabrielle1B
Olympia 11581 Coltrin, Kellianne2A
Kathleen 10463 Richter, Michelle2B
Clearwater Centr 1180 Gibson, Kendall3A
Countryside 12162 Sullivan, Kelsey3B
Olympia 11583 Estrada, Demi4A
Kathleen 10462 Maxwell, Jennifer4B
Riverview (Saras 09659 Mahoney, Colleen5A
Riverview (Saras 11660 Marchand, Therese5B
Olympia 11574 Briggs, Kacei6A
Oak Ridge 10546 Hayes, Florisa6B
Oak Ridge 11555 Reese, Tina7A
Fort Myers 09208 Smutney, kayla7B
Riverview (Saras 09664 Stein, Taylor8A
Lakewood 11482 Mcgauran, Casey8B

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Colonial 12122 Vacha, Jessica1A
Hillsborough 12378 Haire, Lauren1B
Hardee 12328 Galvan, Maricela2A
Colonial 11124 Villaronga, Milka2B
Hardee 09327 Galvan, Laura3A
Jefferson 09421 Caddell-Moody,3B
Countryside 11163 Tsagarios, Julianne4A
Zephyrhills 09834 Patrias, Elizabeth4B
Lakewood 10487 Swann, Brittany5A
Gibbs 12289 McKee, Stephanie5B
Hardee 09325 Flores, Guadalupe6A
Hillsborough 10372 Albert, Vivian6B
Gibbs 09283 Hartin, Patricia7A
Jefferson 12431 Mortimer, Jaleesa7B
Hillsborough 10371 Albert, Phebe8A
Gibbs 10279 Dortch, Kristi8B

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 3:25 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Ocoee 12566 Duncan, Chris1A
Berkeley Prep 1256 Livingston, Robert2A
Countryside 09164 Christenson, Zachary3A
Colonial 10139 maesrte, erik3B
Colonial 12147 Wills, Alex4A
Countryside 09184 Warner, Matthew4B
Tampa Jesuit 10728 Revord, Connor5A
Tampa Jesuit 12718 Bracy, Eric5B
Durant SR187 Jones, Kevin6A
Kathleen 12464 Anderson, Shane6B
Berkeley Prep 1148 Blake, Richard7A
Colonial 10141 montalvo, jesus8A

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Clearwater Centr 10102 Probst, Tobais1A
Clearwater Centr 1196 Fuhler, Tyler1B
George Jenkins 11254 Freeborn, Cody2A
Riverview (Saras 11665 Addison, Cameron2B
Berkeley Prep 0952 Greathouse, Tyler3A
George Jenkins 10264 Moore, Christian3B
Wharton 12803 Burchfield, Baker4A
Riverview 12652 Funderburg, Seth4B
Kathleen 11468 Schertzer, Steven5A
Fort Myers 11215 Brooks, Jake5B
Evans 09200 Williams, Travan6A
Vanguard (Ocala 11769 King, Corey6B
Countryside 09169 Fotopolous, Kosta7A
Hardee 12343 Anselmo, Pablo7B
Hardee 12350 Gutierrez, Jose8A
Wharton 11814 Murray, Corey8B

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Lakewood 11511 Vu, Michael1A
Olympia 11598 Crippen, John1B
Lakewood 12499 Fox, Mike2A
Lakewood 09512 Wade, Javonte2B
Wharton 10807 Grellner, John3A
Middleton 10528 Pelaez, Tyler3B
Kathleen 10466 Kinloch, Adam4A
Riverview (Saras 11676 Pechiney, Josh4B
Fort Myers 12220 Pfisterer, Mike5A
Vanguard (Ocala 12760 Davis, Zac5B
Riverview (Saras 11679 Silverman, Jason6A
Gibbs 12316 Southwell, Kalvin6B
Vanguard (Ocala 11772 Pilonieta, Zorth7A
Boca Ciega 1159 Conners, Phil7B
Jefferson 12460 Wilson, Ricky8A
Olympia 11593 Ansari, Thamoor8B
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Meet Program - Saturday

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Jefferson 12452 Mobley, LeShay1A
Hillsborough 12394 cruikshank, brian1B
Jefferson 09436 Acosta, Devin2A
Hillsborough 09404 Papy, Marc2B
Clearwater Centr 1099 Lee, Justin3A
Middleton 11518 Condry Jr., Donald3B
George Jenkins 10252 Beede, Nolan3C
Hardee 09358 Ottallah, Murad4A
Gibbs 09310 Lee, Corzelle4B
Zephyrhills 11861 Shea, Tyler4C
Olympia 09607 Moore, Grayson5A
Gibbs 12315 Snow, Jon5B
Zephyrhills 11854 Fregoso, Kristofer5C
Riverview 10653 Loudermilk, Bryce6A
Hillsborough 11409 Yero, Kennys6B
Zephyrhills 12849 Castaneda, Benjamin6C
Middleton 12519 Hart, Eric7A
Boca Ciega 0970 Prena, Alex7B
Armwood 1029 Remington, Daniel8A
Evans 12193 Joseph, Peterson8B

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 4:10 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Oak Ridge 10548 Hilts, Jasmine1A
Riverview (Saras 12656 Anderson, Erica2A
Lakeland Christi 6470 White, Mallory3A
Gibbs 11287 Marshall, Tamara3B
Berkeley Prep 1142 Price, Page4A
Berkeley Prep 0941 Price, Gigi4B
Oak Ridge 12544 Daniley, Patrecia5A
Riverview (Saras 11663 Nelson, Katie5B
Hillsborough 12380 Johnson, Kindall6A
Berkeley Prep 1044 Sheppard, Rachel7A
Lakeland Christi 7469 Eaves, Rebecca8A

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Oak Ridge 10546 Hayes, Florisa1A
Fort Myers 11212 Williams, Brenna2A
Holy Names 12412 Cowart, Chrissy3A
Zephyrhills 12828 Austin, Rene3B
Zephyrhills 12841 Wilt, Britney4A
Olympia 11576 Chan, Linda4B
Riverview 10649 Rodriguez, Paola5A
Fort Myers 10203 Gelb, Frieda5B
Vanguard (Ocala 09751 Moreau, Kristin6A
Olympia 12588 Johnson, Cheyenne6B
Holy Names 09410 Barbato, Gina7A
George Jenkins 10237 Lannon, Amy8A

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Olympia 10585 Halstead, Cortney1A
Clearwater Centr 1282 Halverson, Ali2A
Fort Myers 09210 Turner, Laura2B
Lakewood 11484 McLarty, Amy3A
Countryside 11152 DiMattia, Gabrielle3B
Countryside 12161 Skinner, Nicole4A
Vanguard (Ocala 09750 Liddell, Virginia4B
Lakewood 10488 Teresi, Kirsten5A
Clearwater Centr 1176 Cornell, Kelly5B
Hardee 10338 Ramirez, Nancy6A
Hardee 09327 Galvan, Laura6B
Riverview 10645 Carter, Darnesha7A
Vanguard (Ocala 10748 Kraemer, Allison8A

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Wharton 09798 Stultz, Jaca1A
Hillsborough 09382 Lai, Audrey1B
Countryside 11163 Tsagarios, Julianne2A
Jefferson 09432 Riley, Erica2B
Wharton 09799 Vassell, Ashkey3A
Colonial 11124 Villaronga, Milka3B
Hardee 09325 Flores, Guadalupe4A
Colonial 11116 Pineyro, Carla4B
Wharton 10794 Rome, Danielle5A
Hillsborough 12376 Charles, Glendora5B
Clearwater Centr 0988 Probst, Hanna6A
Lakewood 09473 Ford, Brianna6B
Gibbs 09283 Hartin, Patricia7A
Jefferson 12431 Mortimer, Jaleesa7B
Gibbs 09288 Maxwell, Charne'8A

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Ocoee 12566 Duncan, Chris1A
Evans 12193 Joseph, Peterson2A
Countryside 12172 Headley, James3A
Vanguard (Ocala 12777 Taylor, Solomon4A
Colonial 11136 Ibarra, Eric4B
Evans 12190 Charles, Terry5A
Gibbs 11314 Raphael, Sage5B
Countryside 11171 Gibson, Derrick6A
Hillsborough 12395 foster, john7A
Durant SR187 Jones, Kevin8A
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Wharton 12819 Vasquez, David1A
Berkeley Prep 1256 Livingston, Robert2A
Riverview (Saras 12685 Woods, Zack3A
Kathleen 11468 Schertzer, Steven3B
Hillsborough 12391 Brown, Kendal4A
Hillsborough 11396 Gadsen, Charles4B
Berkeley Prep 1148 Blake, Richard5A
Fort Myers 11218 Mike, Hardy5B
Jefferson 12447 Hooks, Corey6A
George Jenkins 12265 Packard, Sean7A
Newsome 12538 Chastain, Dustin8A

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Fort Myers 11223 Smiley, David1A
Zephyrhills 11845 Avadikian, Michael2A
Riverview (Saras 12675 Pawley, Michael2B
Tampa Jesuit 12718 Bracy, Eric3A
Wharton 11813 Layton, Danny3B
Armwood 1221 Crump, Brian4A
Countryside 09169 Fotopolous, Kosta4B
Colonial 10144 sherman, geoffrey5A
Lakewood 11498 Faye, Ryan5B
Tampa Jesuit 10734 Trimble, Logan6A
Olympia 10594 Arias, Roberto6B
Fort Myers 11219 Petit-Frere, Novilus7A
Colonial 10143 Richberg, Croswell8A

Section   4 of  5   Finals
George Jenkins 09259 Luna, Ivan1A
Olympia 09610 Sius, Sanders1B
Vanguard (Ocala 12764 Godwin, Malcolm2A
Jefferson 12454 Rigby, Zacchaeus2B
Lakewood 11511 Vu, Michael3A
Evans 12197 Thomas, Darney3B
Boca Ciega 1172 Rycrek, Dan4A
Plant 12623 Donovan, Michael4B
Wharton 09817 Swain, Nicolas5A
Riverview (Saras 11666 Beuthl, Jin5B
Gibbs 11317 Thomas, Corneilus6A
Lakewood 12509 Seabrooks, Dominic6B
Boca Ciega 1165 Leshore, Mike7A
Vanguard (Ocala 11772 Pilonieta, Zorth7B
Gibbs 11319 Wilson, D'Jon8A

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Hardee 12343 Anselmo, Pablo1A
Tampa Bay Tech 11714 Simmons, Okeefe1B
Armwood 1128 Raymond, Rodney2A
Hardee 12365 Vega, Martin2B
Plant 10622 Daly, Joe3A
Middleton 12525 Lewis, Nigel3B
Zephyrhills 11844 Aurie, Thomas4A
Jefferson 10440 Conroy, Nikko4B
Clearwater Centr 1098 LaBrecque, Andrew5A
Middleton 10528 Pelaez, Tyler5B
Plant 09617 Barjon, Didier6A
Clearwater Centr 1099 Lee, Justin6B
Olympia 09597 Cesard, Riguet7A
Middleton 12531 Snowgrass, Stephen7B
Hardee 12341 Alonzo, Jose8A
Zephyrhills 11855 George, Jerin8B

Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Clearwater Centr 1180 Gibson, Kendall1A
George Jenkins 11229 Burnette, Kathryn2A
Kathleen 12461 Lucas, Stephanie2B
Lakeland Christi 7469 Eaves, Rebecca3A
Olympia 11575 Carbiener, Katie3B
Oak Ridge 11549 Hutto, Jamia4A
Vanguard (Ocala 11741 Cain, Elizabeth Hope4B
Lakeland Christi 6470 White, Mallory5A
Countryside 12162 Sullivan, Kelsey5B
Vanguard (Ocala 12744 Dunse, Augusta6A
Wharton 09780 Bailey, Erin6B
Riverview (Saras 10661 McCormack, Kelly7A
Lakewood 12472 Crabb, Ali8A
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run)
Kathleen 10462 Maxwell, Jennifer1A
Hardee 12328 Galvan, Maricela1B
Riverview (Saras 09662 McGinn, Kathryn2A
Olympia 12591 Nichols, Shannon2B
Ocoee 10563 Rennsion, Sonnie3A
Oak Ridge 10554 Paul, Nashacsh3B
Jefferson 09432 Riley, Erica3C
Vanguard (Ocala 11743 Clay, Summer4A
Lakewood 11482 Mcgauran, Casey4B
Hardee 09321 Aquila, Briana4C
Countryside 10160 Schmidt, Kelsie5A
George Jenkins 10245 Shuman, Jessica5B
Jefferson 09421 Caddell-Moody,5C
Wharton 11785 Hilliker, Brittany6A
Fort Myers 12211 Tyler, Kelsey6B
Fort Myers 09207 Sachs, Chelsea6C
Kathleen 10463 Richter, Michelle7A
Olympia 12589 King, Danielle7B
Lakewood 10487 Swann, Brittany8A
Wharton 11788 Laurenno, Jenivette8B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 4:50 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Gibbs 09301 Crozier, Vaughn1A
Vanguard (Ocala 11776 Taricic, Spencer1B
Tampa Jesuit 12724 Hindman, Matt2A
Boca Ciega 1159 Conners, Phil2B
Clearwater Centr 1196 Fuhler, Tyler3A
Tampa Jesuit 10731 Schilit, Jordan3B
Wharton 12804 Carela, Pedro4A
Fort Myers 12216 Brooks, Joshua4B
Colonial 10126 betancourt, kennith4C
Countryside 09164 Christenson, Zachary5A
Kathleen 12464 Anderson, Shane5B
Newsome 10536 Bixler, Keegan6A
Countryside 10177 Ribble, Nick6B
Tampa Jesuit 12735 Tucker, Matt7A
Kathleen 10466 Kinloch, Adam7B
Gibbs 12316 Southwell, Kalvin8A
George Jenkins 11254 Freeborn, Cody8B

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Riverview 12652 Funderburg, Seth1A
Plant 11638 Patterson, Devin1B
Hardee 12350 Gutierrez, Jose2A
Plant 11629 Gibbons, Hanley2B
Berkeley Prep 1257 Mitchell, Duncan3A
Lakewood 11494 Bruger, Tom3B
Jefferson 12460 Wilson, Ricky3C
Colonial 10139 maesrte, erik4A
George Jenkins 10260 Luna, Kristopher4B
Vanguard (Ocala 11761 Dunn, Gavin4C
Wharton 11816 Saxton, John5A
Colonial 10131 Fernandez, Andres5B
Plant 12642 Vann, Robert5C
Wharton 10818 Taylor, Aaron6A
Hardee 11349 Gutierrez, Gilberto6B
Berkeley Prep 1055 Livingston, Conner7A
Boca Ciega 0970 Prena, Alex7B
Ocoee 12566 Duncan, Chris8A
Hillsborough 11409 Yero, Kennys8B

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Olympia 09609 Rippe, Evan1A
Clearwater Centr 11105 Signore, Steven1B
Riverview (Saras 11682 Ward, Sutton2A
Olympia 11604 Kite, Taylor2B
Fort Myers 11224 Sobczak, Blake2C
Riverview 10653 Loudermilk, Bryce3A
Jefferson 09436 Acosta, Devin3B
Middleton 11518 Condry Jr., Donald3C
Hillsborough 09404 Papy, Marc4A
Riverview (Saras 11673 Karlstrand, Brendan4B
Middleton 12519 Hart, Eric4C
Lakewood 11505 Kane, Aaron5A
Armwood 1132 Vasquez, Gilbert5B
Hillsborough 12394 cruikshank, brian5C
Hardee 09358 Ottallah, Murad6A
Jefferson 12452 Mobley, LeShay6B
George Jenkins 10252 Beede, Nolan6C
Vanguard (Ocala 10778 Williams, Lewis7A
Gibbs 09295 Agca, Kaan7B
Zephyrhills 11846 Badia, Jason7C
Olympia 09605 Knaak, Ryan8A
Zephyrhills 10847 Baez, Vincent8B
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Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 5:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Tampa Bay Tech1
1) 700 Johnson, Shana 11 2) 703 Mays, Chryston 11
3) 698 Dallas, Duana 11 4) 707 White, LaShae 09
Jefferson2
1) 427 Jones, Paige 11 2) 423 Earls, Jasmine 12
3) 419 Barton, Brittany 10 4) 430 Montaque, Kyra 12
Wharton3
1) 792 Rodgers, Anquinishia 2) 796 Skinner, Kathia 11
3) 797 Skinner, Katrina 11 4) 793 Rodgers, Teona 12
Lakewood4
1) 473 Ford, Brianna 09 2) 475 Hollaway, Lorielle 11
3) 478 Kaposhko, Anna 11 4) 486 Shorter, Jazmyn 12
Oak Ridge5
1) 553 Outing, Amber 09 2) 558 Teele, Anjoure 11
3) 544 Daniley, Patrecia 12 4) 541 Bent, Odeika 12
Ocoee6
1) 564 Taylor, Tiffany 11 2) 562 Jeloneck, Shannon 11
3) 561 Cummings, Jordyn 11 4) 560 Altidor, Lutrisha 11
Gibbs7
1) 286 Jordan, Kenesha 12 2) 280 Freeman, Latoya 09
3) 287 Marshall, Tamara 11 4) 291 Poole, Delorean 11
Clearwater Centr8
1) 83 Hanson, Madison 09 2) 84 Hunter, Kathleen 12
3) 85 Livingston, Alicen 12 4) 74 Campbell, Kelly 10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Countryside1
1) 148 Barriault, Cory 10 2) 161 Skinner, Nicole 12
3) 154 Hall, Emily 09 4) 156 Linkfield, Thea 09
Holy Names2
1) 411 Barlaan, Sandra 11 2) 413 Jennewein, Liz 11
3) 418 Sheridan, Molly 09 4) 410 Barbato, Gina 09
Hardee3
1) 332 Louisjeune, Tina 11 2) 336 Prine, Candy 11
3) 338 Ramirez, Nancy 10 4) 329 Hollon, Melissa 12
Olympia4
1) 573 Boyce, Anika 09 2) 579 Cochran, Ryiesha 09
3) 580 Cochran, Ryikema 09 4) 586 Hawkins, Bianca 11
Fort Myers5
1) 203 Gelb, Frieda 10 2) 205 Rachel, Stanley 11
3) 201 Alicia, Willis 12 4) 204 Guerdie, Michel 12
Hillsborough6
1) 374 Brown, Ashley 09 2) 380 Johnson, Kindall 12
3) 383 Lewis, Shanice 12 4) 370 Adebayo, Tina 12
Berkeley Prep7
1) 42 Price, Page 11 2) 44 Sheppard, Rachel 10
3) 36 D'Angelo, Olivia 10 4) 41 Price, Gigi 09

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Zephyrhills3
1) 836 Plummer, Jessica 09 2) 828 Austin, Rene 12
3) 832 Mira, Brandi 10 4) 841 Wilt, Britney 12
Vanguard (Ocala)4
1) 749 Lawson, Tori 10 2) 745 Gardner, Shantal 11
3) 754 Ross, Ginean 11 4) 756 Weaver, Brionia 11
George Jenkins5
1) 250 Vorce, Kristi 09 2) 231 Gallon, Sierra 10
3) 247 Syvertsen, Tessa 10 4) 227 Abell, Nicole 11

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 2/24/2007 - 5:10 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Lakewood1
1) 491 Blackshear, Bruce 10 2) 496 Colbert, Justin 12
3) 504 Jones, Martel 11 4) 492 Britten, Paul 11
Vanguard (Ocala)2
1) 763 Follos, Mitchel 11 2) 764 Godwin, Malcolm 12
3) 765 Goldbourne, Devon 11 4) 767 Harris, Eddie 09
Countryside3
1) 175 Messmore, Ryan 11 2) 166 Crawford, Jadal 12
3) 167 Crawford, Josh 12 4) 165 Cohen, Jacob 11
Evans4
1) 190 Charles, Terry 12 2) 189 Byrant, Joseph 11
3) 198 Ward, Christopher 12 4) 193 Joseph, Peterson 12
Hillsborough5
1) 408 Williams, Marc 11 2) 403 Mosquera, Daniel 11
3) 391 Brown, Kendal 12 4) 395 foster, john 12
Ocoee6
1) 567 Gilmore, Miguel 12 2) 571 Walker, Abraham 10
3) 570 Mobley, Dorvonte 11 4) 569 LeGrand, Ben 12
Wharton7

2) 822 Watson, Chris 10
3) 812 Jones, Keyon 11 4) 806 Green, Roshard 12
Colonial8
1) 146 traylor, justin 10 2) 132 Gaillard, Donnell 11
3) 140 Marsh, Colson 12 4) 137 Jones, Keith 12
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
Tampa Jesuit1
1) 734 Trimble, Logan 10 2) 719 Clasen, Hunter 12
3) 729 Rivard, Connor 10 4) 733 Tatro, Alex 10
Middleton2
1) 520 Jackson, Donnell 10 2) 523 Lee, Dewayne 12
3) 526 Martin, Javaros 12 4) 529 Sanders, Jonathan 12
Boca Ciega3
1) 63 Kincy, Aaron 11 2) 60 Cooper, Ted 11
3) 65 Leshore, Mike 11 4) 68 Nicholas, Andrew 12
Gibbs4
1) 314 Raphael, Sage 11 2) 312 Murphy, Larry 11
3) 298 Brown, Darius 12 4) 302 Ervin, James 10
Fort Myers5
1) 222 Ryan, Post 11 2) 218 Mike, Hardy 11
3) 225 Wade, Greg 10 4) 226 Walter, Idellete 12
Armwood6
1) 21 Crump, Brian 12 2) 26 Lassiter, Jay 12
3) 27 McEllveen, Corey 12 4) 25 Jules, Richard 09
Olympia7
1) 595 Banks, Jamichael 11 2) 606 Lawrence, Rashad 09
3) 614 Wilkins, David 11 4) 594 Arias, Roberto 10
Jefferson8
1) 447 Hooks, Corey 12 2) 455 Rodriguez, Marcelino
3) 445 Franklin, Drew 12 4) 458 Steward, Terrence 11

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hardee2
1) 347 Frenot, Jean 11 2) 362 Simmons, Marwin 11
3) 357 Lozano, Francisco 12 4) 363 Solis, Pete 11
Berkeley Prep3
1) 47 Berman, Erick 11 2) 46 Beach, Tighe 11
3) 51 Dixon, Stefan 10 4) 50 Crockett, Julian 10
Zephyrhills4
1) 845 Avadikian, Michael 11 2) 863 Virtue, Carrick 09
3) 859 Perkins, Joshua 11 4) 851 Cooney, Christopher 12
Plant5
1) 636 Neal, T.J. 09 2) 619 Brutus, Dabel 11
3) 643 Winter, Derek 11 4) 632 Jackson, Lovell 11
Clearwater Centr6
1) 102 Probst, Tobais 10 2) 93 Alexander, Jordan 11
3) 99 Lee, Justin 10 4) 104 Scott, Brian 12
Tampa Bay Tech7
1) 712 Parker, Corey 11 2) 710 Jean, Mackinson 11
3) 716 Williams, Michael 12 4) 714 Simmons, Okeefe 11


